
Pikapeli 2016 03 14 2/4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1789 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 UE tot

1 Välkesalmi, Kimmo 2457 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2471 8,5

2 Nieminen, Kari 2357 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2366 7,5

3 Loponen, Pekka 2227 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 2239 6,5

4 Kiviaho, Allan 2120 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1 2137 5,5

5 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2159 0 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 1 2139 5,5

6 Aaltio, Erkki 2070 0 0 1 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 2091 5,5

7 Abdirim, Dilxat 1995 0 0 1 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 1989 5,5

8 Juvonen, Aleksi 1959 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1971 5,5

9 Suominen, Antti 2242 0 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 1 0 1 2199 5

10 Ojala, Hannu 2028 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 2016 5

11 Karasmäki, Seppo 1940 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1999 5

12 Rännäri, Osmo 1862 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1876 5

13 Lehtinen, Tero T 2022 0 0 1 1 0 ½ 0 1 1 2041 4,5

14 Keisler, Jeff 1950 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1 1925 4,5

15 Palamaa, Pekka 1311 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 1400 4,5

16 Roos, Richard 973 1 1110 4,5

17 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1508 0 ½ 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 1650 4

18 Lindholm, Arto 2003 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1964 4

19 Ståhle, Sten 1403 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1505 4

20 Appelqvist Jukka 1915 0 1 1 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 1877 3,5

21 Suuronen, Leo 1866 0 ½ 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1870 3,5

22 Bäckström, Tenho 1494 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1471 3

23 Vähäpassi, Erkki 1397 ½ 0 0 ½ 1262 3

24 Sandqvist Hans 1361 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1331 3

25 Paul, Göran 1239 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1223 2,5

26 Toivonen, Pekka 1359 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1391 2

27 Haverinen, Jarmo 1799 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1721 2

28 Kallio Marc 1068 0 0 0 0 901 1,5
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Pikapeli 2016 03 14 2/4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1921 after round 6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 Välkesalmi, Kimmo 2471 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Loponen, Pekka 2239 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 Palamaa, Pekka 1400 1

4 Suominen, Antti 2199 0 1 ½ 1 ½ ½

5 Kiviaho, Allan 2137 0 1 ½ 0 1 1

6 Lindholm, Arto 1964 0 0 1 1 1 ½

7 Lehtinen, Tero T 2041 0 0 1 1 0 1

8 Karasmäki, Seppo 1999 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1

9 Abdirim, Dilxat 1989 0 1 0 0 1 1

10 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2139 0 0 0 1 1 1

11 Suuronen, Leo 1870 ½ 0 0 0 1 1

12 Rännäri, Osmo 1876 0 0 0 ½ 1 1

13 Juvonen, Aleksi 1971 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 1

14 Kallio Marc 1068 0

15 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1650 0 0 0 0 0 1

16 Haverinen, Jarmo 1721 ½ 0 0 0 0 0
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